
Pavani Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  21.50  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00 2025-10-27

Green Peas - White Fozi  31.00  3,100.00  3,125.00  3,100.00  3,100.00 2025-05-24

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-04-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00 2025-04-28

Corriander seed - Other  58.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00 2025-04-11

Wheat - Kalyan  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-04-08

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  98.00  9,800.00  9,800.00  9,800.00  9,800.00 2024-04-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2024-03-23

Soyabean - Yellow  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2023-05-04

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-other/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas-white-fozi/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole-other/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole-other/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/corriander-seed-other/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-kalyan/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-other/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-other/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-yellow/pavani
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pavani

